Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Los Coyotes Country Club
8888 Los Coyotes Dr,
Buena Park, CA 90621

EVENT DATE: JULY 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty

General

Stretch VelvetPipe and Drape - Emerald Green (ENTIRE 1
ROOM)

55ft x 95ft x 15ft Height

Dior Serpentine, White Top 8
GUEST SEATING

() Dior Dining Chair, Gold 32
White Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft 1
Custom Decals, 10ft 1

PLACED ON THE CENTER OF THE DANCE FLOOR

Emerald Green Lamoure 132" Linens 8
TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Lounge Set #3

_ Bella Sofa, 6ft 2
Bloom Coffee Table 2

\a
Darzy Club Chair, Blush 4

-

| | B

Darzy Ottoman, Blush Velvet 6
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ORDER #005971

Marlene Alvarez

Order Date: January 10, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$4,500.00 T

$200.00 T

$22.00 T

$1,260.00 T

$700.00 T

$28.00 T

Total General

$350.00 T
$125.00 T
$200.00 T
$75.00 T

Total Lounge Set #3

Total

$4,500.00

$1,600.00

$704.00

$1,260.00

$700.00

$224.00

$8,988.00

$700.00

$250.00

$800.00

$450.00

$2,200.00
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Description
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 02/05/2025 @ 12:02 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $200.00
5 $150.00
5 $125.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$200.00
$750.00

$625.00

$11,188.00
$1,575.00
$975.57
($1,118.80)
$12,619.77
($0.00)
$12,619.77
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