ORDER #005971



Marlene Alvarez

Order Date: January 10, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt Los Coyotes Country Club

EVENT DATE: JULY 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Shipping Address:

8888 Los Coyotes Dr, Buena Park, CA 90621

PO:

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch VelvetPipe and Drape - Emerald Green (ENTIRE ROOM) 55ft x 95ft x 15ft Height	1	\$4,500.00	T	\$4,500.00
	Dior Serpentine, White Top GUEST SEATING	8	\$200.00	T	\$1,600.00
0	Dior Dining Chair, Gold	32	\$22.00	T	\$704.00
	White Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft	1	\$1,260.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	Custom Decals, 10ft PLACED ON THE CENTER OF THE DANCE FLOOR	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Emerald Green Lamoure 132" Linens TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	8	\$28.00	T	\$224.00
			Total Gen	Total General	
Lounge Set #3					
	Bella Sofa, 6ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Bloom Coffee Table	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Blush	4	\$200.00	T	\$800.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Blush Velvet	6	\$75.00	T	\$450.00
			Total Lounge Set	t #3	\$2,200.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00 T	\$200.00
Installation Fee	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
Breakdown Fee	5	\$125.00	\$625.00
Notes		Total Products:	\$11,188.00
	Total Lab	or/Services/Misc:	\$1,575.00
		Taxes:	\$975.57
		Discounts:	(\$1,118.80)
		Total:	\$12,619.77
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$12,619.77